
Exhibit E 

Pro Forma Projected Income & Expense Statement 

For the Year Ending  2026 

Category Monthly Amount ($) Annual Amount ($) 

Income 

Transportation Revenue 10,000 120,000 

Total Income 10,000 120,000 

Expenses 

Operating Expenses 

Salaries & Wages 5,416.67 65,000 

Rent (2 offices) 2,500 30,000 

Insurance 1,300 15,600 

Vehicle Maintenance 500 6,000 

Other Operating Expenses (family labor) 0 0 

Total Operating Expenses 9,716.67 116,600 

Net Operating Income 283.33 3,400 

Non-Operating Expenses 

Loan Interest / Taxes / Other 0 0 

Total Non-Operating Expenses 0 0 

Net Income (Profit) 283.33 3,400 
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